FOCUS

Weekly Poll

Do you agree or disagree with
Mayor Madeline Rogero’s
recent maneuver to kill the
South Knox James White
Parkway extension?

I Agree 41.90%

Disagree 58.10% ‘

By Age Agree Disagree Total
18-29 [None] 100.00% 2
30-49 43.14% 56.86% 51
50-65 39.46% 60.54% 147
65+ 43.35% 56.65% 263
Total 41.90%(194)58.10%(269)463
By Precinct

SK Com. Ctr. 37.04% 62.96% 54
Dogwood 46.30% 53.70% 54
SK Optimist 47.62% 52.38% 42
Anderson 60.47% 39.53% 43
Mt Olive 45.98% 54.02% 87
Bonny Kate 37.08% 62.92% 89
Gap Creek  21.88% 78.13% 32
Hopewell 37.10% 62.90% 62

Total 41.90%(194)58.10%(269)463
By Gender

Unknown 18.75% 81.25% 16
Female 48.92% 51.08% 231
Male 36.11% 63.89% 216
Total 41.90%(194)58.10%(269)463

Survey conducted September 6, 2013.



